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Nom

Rudaz
Gaspoz
Farquet
Mori
Dayer
Morand
Bovier
Bellwald

Roh
Bachmann
Beytrison
Tschopp
Maschio
Bonvin
Gaspoz
Vuignier
Pralong
Emery
Dillier
Beytrison
Déléze
Morard
Pralong
Déléze
Pillet
Scarpitta

Prénom

Tir de St-Joseph 2016

Année

Société

1er

2éme 3éme M

[ Classement armes d'ordonnance

Guy
Arthur
Dorian
Natacha
Laura
Baptiste
Matthieu

Simon

( Classement armes de sport

Frédéric
Tony
Eric
Claude
Reynald
Didier
Sylvia
Jean-Claude
Bernard
Willy
Antoine
Roger d'A
Laurent
Pierre
Raphy
Cathy
Michel

Alexandre

10

1944
1932
1990
1982
1996
2001
1994
1994

Vex
St-Martin
Martigny
Martigny
Vex
St-Martin
Vex

Vex

93
87
85
88
87
79
74
74

95
86
92
84
82
80
82
63

81
93
85
90
76
80
83
74

3

10

10

10

1968
1948
1973
1951
1965
1962
1973
1950
1953
1946
1946
1951
1954
1942
1949
1967
1936
1980

Chamoson
Sion
St-Martin
Sion
St-Martin
Chamoson
Sion
St-Martin
St-Martin
Sion

Sion
St-Martin
Sion

Sion
St-Martin
Sion
Chamoson
St-Martin

98
97
98
95
94
98
93
91
96
95
92
94
97
94
91
93
92
89

99
97
97
96
96
94
96
96
91
95
94
92
92
96
95
94
89
89

94
97
95
96
96
93
94
95
95
92
95
95
91
90
92
90
93
80

22

22

21

20

18

16

17

17

17

15

17

12

15

13

13

1"

Total

269
266
262
262
245
239
239
211

291
291
290
287
286
285
283
282
282
282
281
281
280
280
278
277
274
258

21.03.2016



